

SHREE PRECOATED STEELS LIMITED

Regd. Off. : Rehman Building, 2nd Floor Mezzanine, 24 Veer Nariman Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR FIRST QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2014

Sr.no.	Particulars	Standalone Results				(Rs. In Lakhs)
		Quarter ended	Previous Quarter ended	Corresponding Quarter ended in previous year	Year Ended	
		30.06.2014	31.03.2014	30.06.2013	31.03.2014	
1	a) Gross Sales / Income from operations	1,638	193	70	322	
	Less: Excise Duty					
	b) Other Operating Income			39	44	
	Total Income	1638	193	109	366	
2	Expenditure:					
a)	(Increase)/decrease in Stock in trade and WIP			(58)	(167)	
b)	Construction and other expenses	109	161			
c)	Purchase of Traded Goods	1,138				
d)	Employees Cost			121	440	
e)	Depreciation	12	9	11	50	
f)	Other expenditure			2	7	
	Total	9	6	4	28	
3	Profit(+) / Loss (-) from operations before Other Income, Finance Cost & Exceptional Items	370	176	80	358	
4	Other Income	-	-	-	-	
5	Profit(+) / Loss (-) from ordinary activities before Finance cost & Exceptional Items	370	17	29	8	
6	Finance Cost	0				
7	Profit(+) / Loss (-) from ordinary activities after finance cost but before Exceptional Items	370	17	29	8	
8	Exceptional Items					
9	Profit(+) / Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before Tax	370	17	29	8	
10	Tax Expense					
a)	Deferred tax assets written back					
b)	Fringe Benefit Tax/ Wealth tax					
11	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) after Tax	370	17	29	8	
12	Extraordinary Loss/expenses (net of Income)					
	Less: Withdrawal from General Reserve as per the Scheme of Arrangement					
13	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period	370	17	29	8	
14	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	8,280	8,280	8,280	8,280	
15	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves	(7,863)	(8,233)	(11,247)	(8,233)	
16	EPS (Basic/Diluted Rs.)	0.45	0.02	0.04	0.01	

Part II							
A	PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING						
1	Public Shareholding						
	- Number of shares	30,725,774	30,725,774	30,725,774	30,725,774	30,725,774	30,725,774
	- Percentage of shareholding	37.11%	37.11%	37.11%	37.11%	37.11%	37.11%
2	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding						
	a) Pledged/Encumbered						
	- Number of shares	700,000	700,000	700,000	700,000	700,000	700,000
	- Percentage of shares(as a % of the total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group)	1.34%	1.34%	1.34%	1.34%	1.34%	1.34%
	- Percentage of shares(as a % of the total share capital of the company)	0.84%	0.84%	0.84%	0.84%	0.84%	0.84%
	b) Non-encumbered						
	- Number of Shares	51372268	51372268	51372268	51372268	51372268	51372268
	- Percentage of shares(as a % of the total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group)	98.66%	98.66%	98.66%	98.66%	98.66%	98.66%
	- Percentage of shares(as a % of the total share capital of the company)	62.05%	62.05%	62.05%	62.05%	62.05%	62.05%
B	INVESTOR COMPLAINTS						
	Pending at the beginning of the quarter	0					
	Received during the quarter	2					
	Disposed of during the quarter	2					
	Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	0					
Notes :							
1	The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and have been taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 12th August,2014 along with limited review report given by the Statutory Auditors.						
2	The previous period figures have been regrouped/ re-arranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of the current period.						

Date: 12th August, 2014
Place: Mumbai

for SHREE PRECOATED STEELS LIMITED
Dhaval R. Ajmera
Director